
PT OF LOTS 5 & 6
IN OR 2515/1309
HOLIDAY TIME SUB PB 5/14

HANKS BOBBIE & GREGORY
36201 J W ELLIOTT DRIVE
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

37-3N-24-2720-0005-0030

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
09

9001.00

05/21/2025 MLU

01/10/2023 WWX 1.00 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
4

330,998
7,437
45,000

383,435
48,894

334,541
HX HB 50,722

283,819
383,435

0

360,068

2515/1309 11/15/2021 WD Q I 01 385,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUMMERS JANELLE F

HANKS BOBBIE & GREG

2402/1117 10/09/2020 WD Q I 01 305,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FARMER BOBBY B

SUMMERS RANDALL JR 
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22014837 REPAIR/RRF 16,126 10/04/2022

2022HX Base Yr

36201 JW ELLIOTT DR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 01 Quality Level 01

0500 01 2,617 94.1760 148.80 389,410 2004 2004 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2194

BAS 2,194 100 2004 2,194 277,497

FGR 405 55 2004 223 28,205

FOP 248 30 2004 74 9,359

FSP 316 40 2004 126 15,937

3,163 2,617 330,998

BAS=[YR=2004] W11 N2 W6 S2 W5 FSP=[YR=2004] W30 S12 E19 N4
E11 N8$ S8 W11 S4 W19 N12 W16 S43 E16 FOP=[YR=2004] S8 E31 N8
W31$ E31 N1 FGR=[YR=2004] E21 N20 W6 S1 W15 S19$ N19 E15 N1
E6 N22$ .
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,323.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2004 2004 3 83 4,392

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2004 2004 3 87 3,045

7,437

1 000100 C RES 100 0005 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


